2024 FREMONT COUNTY FAIR RANCH RODEO RELEASE FORM FOR PARTICIPANTS

Release executed on this	day of	, 2024, by	
	(in	sert parent's name or adult ind	ividual's name if not a
minor) of	(town),	County, Wyoming	herein referred to as
RELEASOR. RELEASOR is th	e parent or guard	ian of a minor child or adult inc	dividual who wishes to
participate in the RANCH ROD			r, and the RELEASOF
is legally liable for said minor cl	hild or themselves		
La constitue de la collection de la constitue de la collection de la colle	to the second terms	The second secon	250
In consideration of being perm			
by The Fremont County Fair, Rindividual's name), his/her pare	ELEASUR for	(Inser	t child's name or adul
and discharges the Fremont (ints, legal repress	officers, and their employees	horoin referred to a
RELEASEEs, from all liability			
assigns, for any and all loss or			
injury to RELEASOR's person of			
by the negligence of the RELEA			
RODEO events.			3
RELEASOR agrees to indemni	•	•	3 ·
they may incur due to the pres	ence of RELEAS	OR in or upon the areas where	the RANCH RODEC
activities will take place.			
RELEASOR hereby assumes f	iull responsibility f	or the risk of bodily injury, death	or property damage
due to the negligence of the R			
RODEO activities will take place		or aport and are	
·			
RELEASOR expressly agrees			
broad and inclusive as permitte			
held invalid, it is agreed that			
RELEASOR expressly unders			
oneself and to others. RELEAS		•	
RANCH RODEO activities or the	iat are caused by	watching the RANCH RODEO	activities.
In witness whereof, RELEASC	R has executed	that release at	(town)
		ay and year first written above.	(10111)
	,		
Doutisin and None			
Participant Name			
Parent Signature (for minor chi	ld)		
Adult Individual Participant Sign	nature		